Basket Ball Céam 1808
%

L. H. BOND

R. J. RALEY

H. G. REYNOLDS

L. H. BOND, Capt.

G. F. HAYDEN

R ESFERY S
S. P. BEERS -
G. E. MILLER

C. W. BROOKS

Hull House : - -
Rush Medical College

v

Captain
- Manager
Coach
Right Forward
- Left Forward

Schedule of Games

University of Chicago Settlement -
First Regiment Athletic Association 41
First Regiment Athletic Association 30

Central Y. M. C. A .

1
10
6

36

% %
Basket Ball Ceam 1899
%

W. E. MILLER

W. I. LEWIS

G. F. HAYDEN
H. G. REYNOLDS

R. T. Fry .
S. P. BEERS - -

W. E. MILLER, Capt.
H. S. ROSENTHAL

Schedule of Games

Hull House - - -
Ravenswood Y. M. C. A.
Rush Medical College -
West Side Y. M. C. A.
North Western Y. M. C. A.
Rush Mecical College
Ravenswood Y. M. C. A.
Hyde Park Y. M. C. A.
Rush Medical College -
West Side Y. M. C. A.

4

6
10
22

7
17
31
12
17
21

- - - - Center
- - - . - Left Guard
- . -  Right Guard
- . - Substitute
Armour - . - : -
Armour - - - - :
Armour - - . - -
Armour - - - . .
Armour . - - - .
Armour . - - - :
- - Captain
- Manager
- Right Forward
- - Left Forward
. : . - - Center
- - - - Left Guard
- - - - Right Guard
- - = Substitute

Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour

138

20
33
30
24
30

2.1
17
14
18
36
18
18
31
20
19



